

VIRGIN ISLANDS BAR ASSOCIATION



**Dana Clark, Grievant, and
Alan Feuerstein, Esq. Respondent
Ethics & Grievance Committee Case No. 01-2012 STT**

PUBLIC REPRIMAND

Alan Feuerstein, 450 Franklin Street, Buffalo, New York, Public Reprimand 10-23-14,
respondent accepted legal fees from someone other than his client in violation of Rule 1.8(f).